
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA:   viernes, 13 de noviembre de 2015 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

  AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

Scharff, 
Talma 

1599-
18285 

1502-6532             

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma, DHL 
Express, 
Oficina 

Operativa 

1599-
15021 

1599-
18285 

1599-
18743 

1599-
18163 

1502-
6280 

1502-
6528 

1502-
6390 

  

1599-
18178 

1502-6530             

                

02:30:00 p.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

Scharff, DHL 
Express, 
Oficina 

Operativa 

1599-
18158 

1599-
18563 

1599-
18555 

1599-
18159 

1502-
6488 

1502-
6513 

1502-
6476 

1502-
6475 

1599-
16765 

1599-
18561 

1502-6189 
1599-
17011 

        

1502-6349 1502-6350             

04:30:00 p.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma, TNT 

        
1502-
6415 

1502-
6416 

1502-
6550 

  

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

ARAUJO 
AVALOS 

LUIS 
MARIO 

Talma, 
Oficina 

Operativa 

        
1502-
6528 

1502-
6557 

1502-
6558 

1502-
6559 

        
1502-
6551 

      

                

  PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 
ROJAS 

ADRIANZEN 
CESAR 

FERNANDO  

Talma 

1502-6511               

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 
CAHUAS LEON 

NERIDA 
YOLANDA 

Talma, 
Oficina 

Operativa 

1502-6495 1502-6541 1502-6540   
1502-
6536 

      

                

                

02:30:00 p.m. 
ROJAS 

ADRIANZEN 
CESAR 

FERNANDO  

Talma 

1502-6506 1502-6480     
1502-
6556 

      

                

                

04:30:00 p.m. 
CAHUAS LEON 

NERIDA 
YOLANDA 

Talma 

1502-6560 1502-6544 1502-6543 1502-6542 
1502-
6570 

      

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 
ROJAS 

ADRIANZEN 
CESAR 

FERNANDO  

Oficina 
Operativa, 

Talma 

1599-
18749 

1599-
18748 

    
1502-
6521 

1502-
6573 

    

                

                

    

 


